ICFAI

University

Jaipur

Established under the provisions of the ICEAI University, Jaipur Act 2011 (Act No. 26 of 2011)

Date: 15" May, 2024

Ref. No.:- IUJ/Registrar/Office Order/011/2024

Office Order

As per the directions of Hon’ble President, the Anti-Ragging Committee are reconstituted with immediate effect.

ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE

S. No Name Designation E-Mail ID Contact No.
¥ Prof (Dr) H P Singh, President Chairman ve@iujaipur.edu.in 7014726700
2 Dr. Harish Kumar Verma Convener hkverma@iujaipur.edu.in 7895467034
Dean & Associate Professor, ILS

3 Dr. Arun Kumar Saini, Member aksaini@iujaipur.edu.in 9413857377
Dean & Professor, IcfaiTech

4 | Dr.Shweta Jain, Member sjain@iujaipur.edu.in 9468573177
Dean & Associate Professor, IBS

5 Dr. Minal Sharma Sharma Member msharma@iujaipur.edu.in 9116123337
HoD & Assistant Professor - ISLA

6 Mr. Utkarsh Tikku Member utkarshtikku.ibs@gmail.com 9619960698
Soft Skills Trainer - IBS

# Mr. Bhagwan Sahai Meena, SHO Police Administration - 9672146481

8 Mr. Phool chand Meena, RPS Civil Administration = 9950081600

9 Mr. Rajiv Jain, Jan Satta Media Local - 9414071010

10 | wms. Nitisha Sharma NGO-Local & 7726800002

11 Ms. Kulvinder Kaur (Il Yr.} Student Representative kaurpammie30@gmail.com 9198085890
Mr. Punya Ghoghare (Il Yr.) (MBA) pghogharel23@gmail.com 9131803409

12 Ms. Nandini Heda (11 Yr.) Student Representative nhheda2004@gmail.com 9530288822
Mr. Ayush Agarwal (111 Yr.) (UG, IBS) ayushagarwal3182004@gmail.com 7856998739

i Ms. Bhawana Sharma (Il Yr.) Student Representative bhawnas.btech2022 @iujaipur.edu.in | 9521692857
Mr. Sarthak Sharma (I1l Yr.) (UG, IcfaiTech) sarthaks.btech2022 @iujaipur.edu.in | 9680134032

14 Ms. Ananya (Il Yr.) Student Representative ananya..BALLB2022@iujaipur.edu.in 8607446877
Mr. Rishabh Sharma (Il Yr.) (UG, ILS) rishabhs.BALLB2022@iujaipur.edu.in | 9057292081

15 Ms. Chahat Gupta (lII Yr.) Student Representative chahatg.ba2023@iujaipur.edu.in 8905437125
Mr. Gourav Kalarwal (Il yr.) (UG, ISLA) gauravk.ba2022@iujaipur.edu.in 9509979609

16 | Mr. Shallabh Nepalia { Batch 2019-23) Research Scholar Shalabh.nepalia@gmail.com 9119123555

17| Mr. Mahesh Chawla Parents Representative - 9414200101

18 \Mr. Kishan Singh Manager Administration ksingh@iujaipur.edu.in 9829000460
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To: The Concerned

CC: PS to President / ALL Deans / HoDs / Director IQAC

Campus Address: Khasra No.505/1, Jamdoli, Agra Road, Near Cambay Golf Resort, Jaipur — 302031, Raj. Ph.: +91 9414279448
Email: ve@iujaipur.edu.in, registrar@iujaipur.edu.in, www.iujaipur.edu.in




